
Zip: 79702TXState:MIDLANDCity:

OGCC Operator Number:

Name of Operator: XOG OPERATING LLC

Address: P O BOX 352

10144

Operator Information:

THIS IS A FOLLOW UP INSPECTION

FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED

NO FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED

Status Summary:

Findings:

7 Number of Comments

0 Number of Corrective Actions

Corrective Action Response Requested

Loc ID

312444

Inspector Name:

LUJAN, CARLOS

On-Site Inspection

2A Doc Num:

Contact Name Phone Email Comment

Spencer, Stan stan.spencer@state.co.us EPS, NW Region

Fischer, Alex alex.fischer@state.co.us Environmental Supervisor, NW

Colby, Lou lou.colby@state.co.us Reclamation Inspector, NW

Crawford, Angie acrawford@xogoperating.com XOG

Conklin, Curtis curtis.conklin@state.co.us Field Inspector, NW

Lujan, Carlos carlos.lujan@state.co.us EPS, NW Region

Contact Information:

State of Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 
Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109

FIELD INSPECTION FORM

FORM
INSP

Rev 
X/15

10/30/2017

Inspection Date:

Document Number:
689100092

Submitted Date:

11/03/2017

Facility ID Type Status Status Date Well Class API Num Facility Name Insp Status

312444 LOCATION AC - ALSTATT #1-69S103W 
15NWSW EI

Inspected Facilities:

General Comment:

Joint inspection with Reclamation Specialist Lou Colby and Field Inspector Curtis Conklin.  This inspection focused specifically on 
environmental aspects.   XOG has removed all equipment.  Only the wellhead and some conductors remain.  No signs of staining, spill or 
stress vegetation were observed.  No signs of pit or tank either.  A desktop review showed no indication that a pit or a tank had ever 
existed on this site.
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Inspector Name: LUJAN, CARLOS



Facility ID: 312444 API Number: - Status: AC EIInsp. Status:Type: LOCATION

Inspected Facilities

Document Num Description URL

689100093 Photos Alstatt 1 http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=4293487

Attached Documents

You can go to COGCC Images (https://cogcc.state.co.us/weblink/) and search by document number:
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Inspector Name: LUJAN, CARLOS


